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Using Data and Evidence to Facilitate Action: 
Developing a Research and TCTS Agenda 

June 22, 2018, 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. 
Google Hangout 

Agenda 

Time Topic and Facilitator 

9:30 a.m. 
Welcome, introductions, purpose 

Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia 

9:40 a.m. 

9:50 a.m. 

10:20 a.m. 

10:40 a.m. 

Review of final Research Agenda and state comments 
Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia 

Literature and landscape scan results 
Camille Lemieux & Kyle Demeo Cook, Education Development Center 

Refining research and TCTS activities (research question 1) 
Stephanie Wilkerson, Magnolia Consulting 

Refining research and TCTS activities (research question 2) 
Karen Shakman, Education Development Center 

11:00 a.m. 
Refining research and TCTS activities (research question 3) 

Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia 

11:20 a.m. 
Wrap-up and next steps 

Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia 

11:30 a.m. Adjourn 
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