

Using Data and Evidence to Facilitate Action: Developing a Research and TCTS Agenda

June 22, 2018, 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. Google Hangout

Agenda

Time	Topic and Facilitator
9:30 a.m.	Welcome, introductions, purpose
	Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia
9:40 a.m.	Review of final Research Agenda and state comments
	Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia
9:50 a.m.	Literature and landscape scan results
	Camille Lemieux & Kyle Demeo Cook, Education Development Center
10:20 a.m.	Refining research and TCTS activities (research question 1)
	Stephanie Wilkerson, Magnolia Consulting
10:40 a.m.	Refining research and TCTS activities (research question 2)
	Karen Shakman, Education Development Center
11:00 a.m.	Refining research and TCTS activities (research question 3)
	Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia
11:20 a.m.	Wrap-up and next steps
	Tim Podkul, REL Appalachia
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn